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Appendix H-1. Permit History/ID Number Changes





Permit History (for tracking purposes):





E.U.


ID No.�



Description�



Permit No.�



Issue Date�



Expiration Date�



Revised Date(s)�
�
-001�
Fossil Fuel Steam Generator #1�
AO05-132054�
12/16/87�
�
08/23/90�
�
�
�
AO05-217321�
03/10/93�
02/25/98�
02/12/97


0090006-002-AO�
�
-002�
Fossil Fuel Steam Generator #2�
AO05-163421�
07/07/89�
�
�
�
�
�
AO05-252219�
07/24/94�
07/19/99�
02/12/97


0090006-002-AO�
�
�
Both of the above.�
0090006-001-AV


(Initial Title V Permit)�
1/01/00�
12/31/04�
�
�
__________________________________________________________________________________________________


ID Number Changes (for tracking purposes):





From:	Facility ID No. 30ORL050006





To:		Facility ID No. 0090006
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